MAIONE
MAIONE
MAIONE
MAIORANO
MAIORINO
MAISTO
MAISTO
MAISTO
MAISTO
MAISTO
MAKARCHUK
MALACHY
MALAFRONTE
MALAFRONTE
MALAGISI
MALAGISI
MALATESTA
MALATO
MALETTI
MALINCONICO
MALLARDO
MALLARDO
MALLARDO
MALORGIO
MALVA
MAMMOLA
MANCA
MANCA
MANCANO
MANCINELLI
MANCINI
MANCINI
MANCINI
MANCINI
MANCINI
MANCINO
MANCINO
MANCINO
MANCO
MANCO
MANCUSI
MANCUSO
MANDANICI
MANDATO
MANDICO
MANDOLESE
MANENTI
MANFELLOTTO
MANFELLOTTO
MANFELLOTTO

MARTINA
NUNZIA
ROSA
FRANCESCA
TERESA
ALESSIA
DESIREE
FULVIO
PARTORINA RITA
SERENA
SNIZHANA
OGECHI DIKE
ELENA
MARIO
MARIA ROSARIA
VALERIA FRANCESCA
VALENTINA
MAURA
SIMONA
ANTONIETTA
AMELIA
ANGELA
ANTONIETTA
ILARIA
FLAVIA
FABIANA
MARIA FRANCESCA
VITTORIO
MIRIA
VALENTINO
DALILA
DEBORA
EMANUELE
NICOLE
PIETRO
ALESSIA
RAFFAELLA
VALERIA
GIUSEPPINA
SARAH
MARIANNA
SIMONE
SALVATORE
BARBARA
ALESSIA
BRUNO
FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
RAFFAELE

22/04/1997
08/02/1982
06/08/2000
12/11/1997
09/08/1991
12/01/2000
08/03/1990
03/05/1995
13/02/1993
16/05/1997
17/10/1994
05/03/1996
24/03/1995
16/05/1999
20/06/1995
03/10/1997
06/11/1999
14/04/1999
13/09/1993
18/12/1998
12/10/1995
23/12/1993
16/12/1994
28/02/1997
01/06/1990
14/10/1997
10/04/1996
31/05/1995
18/08/1997
11/01/1990
08/05/1994
10/01/1995
07/11/2000
01/08/1995
12/08/1998
30/06/1998
13/05/1996
13/11/1991
31/07/1997
11/05/1994
15/04/1995
04/12/1994
27/02/1995
17/04/1999
09/04/1999
15/04/1999
29/09/1999
07/12/1999
10/07/1998
25/02/2000

20.833
28.022
22.065
25117
28.439
27.451
24.671
28.273
22.659
27.828
24.911
29.318
29.297
21.967
20.210
23.283
28.261
23.958
27.644
25.522
24.619
24618
20.965
22.312
25.672
28.506
21.736
27.665
26.748
19.883
26.298
23.508
22.615
22.555
25.712
29.291
24.479
28.293
23.530
25.401
25.462
20.238
23.783
21.198
27.807
19.208
24.769
20.249
22.814
24.494



MANFRECOLA
MANFREDI
MANFREDI
MANFREDONIA
MANFREDONIA
MANFREDONIA
MANGANIELLO
MANGANIELLO
MANGIACAPRA
MANGIAPIA
MANGIAPILI
MANGIAPILI
MANGINO
MANNA
MANNA
MANNA
MANNA
MANNA
MANNA
MANNA
MANNA
MANNA
MANNA
MANNA
MANNO
MANNUZZA
MANSUETO
MANTICE
MANTICE
MANTO
MANTOVA
MANTOVA
MANZI

MANZI
MANZIERI
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO
MANZO

ROBERTA
CHIARA
ILARIA
ANTONELLA
IRENE
LUCREZIA
ARIANNA
DONATELLA
ANTHEA
MARTINA
CARMELA
GIOVANNA
STEFANO
ADDOLORATA
ANGELA
CLAUDIA
DALILA
FERNANDA
FRANCESCO
MARIA GRAZIA
MARIAROSARIA
MILENA
SIMONA
VINCENZO
GIORGIA
MARTA
SILVIA
CHIARA
EMANUELA
MARIA PIA
GIUSEPPE
MARICA
GEMMA
MARIAGRAZIA
ANDREA
ANNA
ANNUNZIATA
ANTONIO
DARIO

ELENA WANDA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCA
ILENIA
IMMACOLATA
MADDALENA
MARIANNA
MARILENA
MARTA
RAFFAELE
ROSANNA

30/09/1994
02/03/1996
22/10/1998
10/12/1998
17/08/1997
14/09/1998
15/09/1999
13/12/1995
04/11/2001
30/08/1995
03/04/1997
14/09/1999
29/11/1994
25/07/1999
25/08/1991
16/05/1991
30/09/1996
27/11/1994
25/12/1998
30/08/1996
09/09/1999
25/08/1987
04/06/1998
16/10/1995
09/01/1993
11/07/1995
29/10/1996
11/10/1995
25/08/1995
21/01/1997
14/04/1994
18/09/1999
03/03/1992
09/10/1992
16/06/1998
20/01/1996
10/09/1988
07/05/1982
01/06/1997
14/09/1996
21/02/2000
08/08/1993
19/11/1998
16/03/2000
04/04/2002
13/06/1992
24/12/1998
11/02/1999
22/07/1997
25/12/1997

22.762
23.135
19.260
28.545
28.549
28.159
27.478
24.291
21.702
25.980
24.032
23.455
24.581
25.050
24.890
20.963
29.433
21.243
24.384
21.943
20.625
27.219
28.973
25.956
28.074
27.893
21.277
19.495
23.836
25.234
22.770
19.422
29.130
21.143
21.155
23.371
22.495
22.784
21.636
25.919
27.468
22.296
22.382
20.330
28.903
26.165
22.112
28.296
26.539
23.012



MANZO
MANZO
MANZONI
MANZONI
MARANIELLO
MARANO
MARANO
MARANO
MARANO
MARANO
MARANO
MARANO
MARASCO
MARASCO
MARAVIGLIA
MARAZITA
MARCANTONIO
MARCATO
MARCHEGIANO
MARCHESANO
MARCHESANO
MARCHIONE
MARCHIONE
MARCHIONNE
MARCHIONNE
MARCHITIELLO
MARCIANO
MARCIANO
MARCIANO
MARCIANO
MARCIANO
MARCONE
MARCONE
MARCOVECCHIO
MARENGO
MARESCA
MARESCA
MARESCA
MARESCA
MARESCA
MARESCA
MARESCA
MARESCA

MARESCA CARDAMONE

MARFELLA
MARFELLA
MARGHERON
MARGIO
MARIGLIANO
MARIGLIANO

SALVATORE
VINCENZO
FEDERICA
LUDOVICA
ORNELLA
ALESSANDRA
AMELIA
FRANCESCA
ROSA
STEFANO
STEFANO
VALENTINA
ANDREA JUNIOR
LAURA
RAIMONDA
DANIELA
CHRISTIAN
PASQUALE
STEFANO
ADA

CIRO
CHIARA
LUCIANA
FRANCESCA PIA
MATTIA
MARIELLA
BENEDETTA
BIAGIO
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNA
MARIA ANNA
FRANCESCA
SONIA

MARIA BENEDETTA

VINCENZO

DANIELA CLAUDIA

EMANUELA
MAFALDA
MARIATERESA
NICE
REBECCA
SANTINA
TIZIANA
ANTONIETTA
CHIARA

ROSA
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCA PIA
ALESSANDRO
ALICE

23/01/1997
26/01/2001
15/10/1997
04/08/2000
13/04/2000
03/04/1995
11/02/1997
18/09/1997
01/08/1997
04/04/1997
03/08/1998
16/07/1997
22/09/1996
15/12/1998
29/07/1989
19/11/1998
20/07/1998
05/10/1996
05/02/1998
22/10/1995
21/04/1997
14/07/1996
29/07/1998
07/08/1999
28/10/1999
09/05/1994
20/02/1994
08/09/1998
02/03/2002
27/07/1997
05/10/1996
15/09/1999
21/04/1994
19/07/1997
13/09/1991
03/06/1996
13/12/1995
28/08/1995
23/05/1994
14/07/1997
28/10/1993
25/09/1997
23/09/1992
01/03/1995
27/07/1997
19/12/1996
17/04/1997
23/04/2000
14/02/1991
16/06/1998

23.245
25.639
22173
22172
27.352
21.124
20.803
19.917
26.450
25.376
21.126
22.378
29.059
26.303
24.783
22.375
20.655
22.920
26.765
28.046
26.860
27.073
23.257
28.357
27.344
24523
25.924
24.700
23.142
20.093
20.003
20.132
20.248
21.192
27.577
19.628
28.330
21.567
20.588
20.687
19.519
26.297
25.595
28.275
26.030
20.347
20.107
20.927
21.071
27.603



MARIGLIANO
MARIGLIANO
MARIGLIANO
MARINARO
MARINELLI
MARINI
MARINIELLO
MARINIELLO
MARINIELLO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARIOSA
MARMORALE
MARONE
MAROTTA
MAROTTA
MAROTTA
MAROTTA
MAROTTA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRAFFA
MARRANDINO
MARRAZZO
MARRAZZO
MARRAZZO

ANNALISA
CLAUDIA
PIERA
CARMELA
MARIO
FRANCESCA
ANGELA
FRANCESCO
VALERIA
ADRIANA
ALESSIA
ANGELA
CARLO
DOMENICO
FLAVIA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSYPIA
JACOPO
LORENZO
MARIA

MARIA TERESA
MARIAFEDERICA

MARISTELLA
MIRIAM
PASQUALINA
ROSSANA
SALVATORE
VALENTINA
VINCENZO
MARCO
BEATRICE
MICHELA
MARCELLA
ASSUNTA
FRANCESCA
LUIGIA

PINA
ROSSELLA
FEDERICA
SARA
SILVANA
SIMONA
SIMONA
TERESA
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
DOMENICO
FRANCESCA

15/02/2000
07/12/2001
10/10/1995
07/09/1998
08/12/1991
07/03/1994
04/06/1992
24/12/1999
18/10/1994
29/01/1996
03/03/1997
07/06/1995
11/08/1997
08/05/2001
12/04/2000
17/09/1998
09/06/2000
28/10/1998
07/04/2000
06/09/1995
30/08/1988
09/05/1996
15/03/1995
09/02/1999
01/06/1998
07/10/1999
20/05/1998
29/01/1999
29/10/1998
13/06/1988
20/11/1993
11/11/1997
08/06/1989
28/02/1995
29/09/1970
20/08/1996
26/07/1999
25/01/1982
22/09/1995
10/01/1995
23/04/1994
24/07/1999
13/02/1991
21/07/1994
25/03/1997
11/11/1995
27/07/1997
09/06/2000
27/07/1993
28/12/1996

20.124
25.890
25.675
27.895
19.623
19.755
22.232
19.676
28.292
23.659
20.627
26.011
22.574
25.092
25.026
28.019
24.582
24.598
26.489
25.080
20.483
27.922
29.204
20.096
19.549
25.255
23.747
28.743
27.382
19.557
24.337
25.002
24.007
27.538
26.426
24.686
27.514
26.363
25.869
23.302
27.164
19.250
19.423
23.802
22.880
28.676
23.103
27.103
25.293
20.661



MARRAZZO
MARRAZZO
MARRAZZO
MARRAZZO
MARRO
MARRO
MARRONE
MARRONE
MARRONE
MARRONE
MARRONE
MARRONE
MARSELLA
MARSELLA

MARSICANO

MARSICO
MARSIGLIA

MARSIGLIESE

MARSILIO
MARTEDI
MARTIELLO
MARTINELLI
MARTINELLI
MARTINELLI
MARTINEZ

MARTINIELLO

MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTINO
MARTIRANI
MARTIRANI
MARTONE
MARTONE
MARTONE
MARTONE
MARTONE

MARTORANA
MARTORELLI

MARTUCCI
MARTUCCI
MARTUCCI

GIOVANNA
GIOVANNI
ROSARIA
VINCENZO ROMANO
ERMINIO
MARILENA
ANITA
ANNUNZIATA
ARIANNA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA CELESTE
TERESA
FIORELLA
RAFFAELLA
JESSICA
COSTANZA
GIULIA

LUCIA
SALVATORE
GAETANO
VALENTINA
AGNESE
ANGELA
VITTORIA
MARTINA
ERICA

AMALIA
ANDREA
ANGELA
FRANCESCA
GUIDO

MARIA FRANCESCA
MARIA ROSARIA
MARTINA
PASQUALINA
ROBERTA
ROSA

SIMONA
BENEDETTA
OTTAVIA
ALEXANDRO
ANNA CARMELA
ARIANNA

IDA

LUCA

ANNA
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRA
ANTONIO

SARA

31/10/1996
30/06/1986
14/12/1996
18/02/1992
13/09/1993
26/04/2000
30/09/1998
13/12/1997
25/02/1994
09/05/1996
20/02/1997
08/07/1993
15/02/1999
25/10/1997
03/01/1996
18/09/1997
14/01/1995
20/10/1998
07/06/1997
02/03/1998
19/09/1997
01/03/1994
21/07/1996
01/08/1996
05/12/1995
12/04/1996
18/12/1997
09/12/1996
06/08/1996
05/10/1992
29/10/1995
03/03/1999
16/04/1997
04/07/1995
12/06/1999
30/07/1998
20/03/1991
24/07/1997
19/02/1999
27/04/1998
06/02/1995
20/03/1993
13/08/1993
11/07/1995
22/09/1999
10/06/1996
05/02/2002
22/05/1998
21/11/1994
18/11/1998

25.159
23.004
24.876
28.478
19.544
26.113
20.912
27.035
19.202
29.010
25.537
21.658
28.979
24.636
20.253
28.696
27.906
21.973
22.253
27.934
20.219
21.076
24.683
23.710
22.851
27.260
25.466
29.300
29.259
27.835
28.871
24.161
19.890
21.704
24.574
21.311
28.004
23.159
27.228
27.484
29.399
26.111
27.234
28.724
20.460
24.341
26.671
21.056
23.736
24.301



MARTUSCIELLO
MARTUSCIELLO
MARULLO
MARUZZELLA
MARUZZELLA
MARVULLI
MARZANO
MARZANO
MARZANO
MARZANO
MARZO
MARZOCCHELLA
MARZOCCHI
MARZOCCHI
MARZUCCA
MARZUILLO
MARZULLO
MASCIANDARO
MASCOLO
MASCOLO
MASCOLO
MASCOLO
MASELLI
MASIELLO
MASIELLO
MASIELLO
MASOLA
MASSA

MASSA

MASSA

MASSA

MASSA

MASSA

MASSA

MASSA

MASSA
MASSARO
MASSARO
MASSARO
MASSARO
MASSARO
MASSIMO
MASTANTUONO
MASTELLONE
MASTELLONE
MASTELLONE
MASTINU
MASTRACCHIO
MASTRANGELO

MASTROBERARDINO

MARIA
ROBERTA
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNA
CLARA
ADRIANA
ANNAMARIA
FEDERICO
VALERIA
CESARE
SERAFINA
ADUA
MARCO
ROSA

DALILA
MANUELA
JESSICA
CARMELA
EMANUELA
SIMONA
TIZIANA
FRANCESCA
ANGELA
BIANCA
CINZIA
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
ANASTASIA
CARMEN
GIULIANA
IOLANDA
MARIA
MARIAROSARIA
MIRELLA
SALVATORE
ADELE
ARIANNA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
MARIA LIBERA
STEFANIA GAIA
ALESSANDRA
ELENA MARIA
ROSSANA
ROSSELLA
GESSICA
ASSUNTA
SIMONE
CLAUDIA

04/02/2002
12/02/1997
24/09/1995
17/05/1996
16/02/1998
31/05/2000
03/11/1999
22/02/1996
29/05/1998
12/01/1999
12/07/1995
26/03/1993
12/02/1996
04/06/1988
24/06/1996
12/03/1996
07/08/2000
02/07/1997
18/08/1982
24/02/1996
16/09/1996
26/06/1997
22/07/1998
13/04/1998
19/05/1998
01/02/1996
16/12/1995
11/03/1997
25/07/1995
09/06/1994
19/08/1994
12/08/1996
24/07/1993
06/03/1998
16/06/1995
01/08/1995
16/11/1983
05/01/1994
27/11/1995
22/10/1993
27/11/1995
01/06/2001
20/06/1997
30/10/1990
26/10/1992
21/04/1995
29/04/1995
12/01/1995
06/05/1998
18/08/1993

22.297
28.029
23.667
23.923
26.417
28.329
26.911
20.391
27.877
21.374
28.600
22.731
23.772
29.389
28.570
24.787
28.427
24.323
25.940
28.810
29.314
20.626
23.771
26.196
21.495
23.330
24.002
27.016
19.530
27.089
23.001
19.5622
25.828
26.762
21.439
21.128
19.462
21.347
21.255
22.098
28.576
20.669
25.815
20.696
24.604
22.219
19.561
26.377
23.382
29.337



MASTROGIOVANNI
MASTROGIOVANNI
MASTROIANNI
MASTROJANNI
MASTROMINICO

ASSUNTA
SONIA
SERENA
MARICA
DAVIDE

18/08/1996
26/07/1992
26/11/1995
07/02/1992
07/10/1997

21.401
22171
27.651
25.456
23.948



